
SCHOOL OF GEOGRAPHICAL & EARTH SCIENCES UPDATED 26/03/2024

Exam Code Exam Name Day Exam date
Exam Start 

(BST)
Exam Duration 

(Hours:Minutes) Online/Oncampus Exam Assessment Type (Online Exams/Venue (On Campus Exams)) Hall Split 
EARTH2011_1 Earth Science & Environment 2B Mon 22/04/2024 14:00 02:00 On Campus HUNTER HALL EAST
EARTH4091_1 Geological Synthesis & App Tue 23/04/2024 09:30 03:00 On Campus East Quad – Room 427 
GEOG2001_1 Geography 2 Tue 23/04/2024 14:00 02:00 On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
EARTH4087_1 Environ Aqueous Geochemistry Wed 24/04/2024 14:00 01:30 On Campus MAIN BLD:420 BUTE HALL

GEOG4095_1 Urban Geographies Thu 25/04/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus
JOHN MCINTYRE:201 FLAT
JOHN MCINTYRE:208

Students A - N; JOHN MCINTYRE:201 FLAT
Students O - Z; JOHN MCINTYRE:208

GEOG1001_1 Geography 1 Mon 29/04/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
GEOG4111_1 GIS A:Applied Spatial Analysis Mon 29/04/2024 14:00 01:00 On Campus ST ANDREWS:157 GYMNASIUM
GEOG5012_1 Geodesy & GNSS Tue 30/04/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus COM MAIN BLD:461 SENATE ROOM
GEOG4129_1 Decolonial Geographies Thu 02/05/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus ST ANDREWS:157 GYMNASIUM
EARTH4073_1 Metamorphic and Structural Geo Tue 07/05/2024 14:00 02:00 On Campus HUNTER HALL EAST
EARTH4084_1 Engineering Geology Wed 08/05/2024 09:30 02:00 On Campus HUNTER HALL WEST
EARTH1002_1 Earth Science 1B Thu 09/05/2024 14:00 01:00 On Campus MAIN BLD:413 KELVIN GALLERY
GEOG5056_1 Remote Sensing Thu 09/05/2024 14:00 01:30 On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
EARTH4077_1 Quaternary Geoscience Mon 13/05/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
GEOG4124_1 Glacial Landsystems Mon 13/05/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
EARTH4086_1 Planetary Science Mon 13/05/2024 14:00 01:30 On Campus HUNTER HALL EAST
GEOG5026_1 Visualisation & Map Use Tue 14/05/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
GEOG4119_1 Coasts and Climate Change A Wed 15/05/2024 09:30 01:00 On Campus JOHN MCINTYRE:201 FLAT
GEOG5015_1 Web & Mobile Mapping Thu 16/05/2024 14:00 01:30 On Campus COM MAIN BLD:461 SENATE ROOM
GEOG5007_1 Engineering Survey Fri 17/05/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus MAIN BLD:256 FORE HALL


